District #
0013-01
0286-01
0281-01
0016-01
0282-01
0284-01
0279-01
0192-01
0832-01
0623-01
0834-01
0001-03
0277-01
0280-01
0624-01
0720-01
0199-01
0194-01
0283-01
0742-01
0006-03
0270-01
0719-01
0622-01
0112-01
0625-01
0272-01
0833-01
0535-01
0191-01
0011-01
0273-01
0197-01
0728-01
0883-01
0271-01
0278-01
0196-01
0276-01
0014-01
0621-01

AMSD DISTRICT INEQUITIES / Marcy Doud, Renae Ouillette

Expenditures Line 67

District

Columbia Heights Public Schools

Brooklyn Center Community Schools
Robbinsdale Area Schools

Spring Lake Park Schools

St. Anthony-New Brighton Independent School District
Wayzata Public Schools

Osseo Area Schools

Farmington Area Public Schools

Mahtomedi Public Schools

Roseville Area Schools

Stillwater Area Public Schools

Minneapolis Public Schools

Westonka Public Schools

Richfield Public Schools

White Bear Lake Area Schools

Shakopee Public Schools

Inver Grove Heights Schools

Lakeville Area Public Schools

St. Louis Park Public Schools

St. Cloud Area School District 742

South St. Paul Public Schools

Hopkins Public Schools

Prior Lake-Savage Area Schools

North St. Paul-Maplewood-Oakdale School District
Eastern Carver County Schools

St. Paul Public Schools

Eden Prairie Schools

South Washington County Schools
Rochester Public Schools
Burnsville-Eagan-Savage School District 191
Anoka-Hennepin School District

Edina Public Schools

West St. Paul-Mendota Heights-Eagan School District
Elk River School District ISD #728

Rockford Area Schools

Bloomington Public Schools

Orono Schools

Rosemount-Apple Valley-Eagan Public Schools
Minnetonka Public Schools

Fridley Public Schools

Mounds View Public Schools

$8,186,664
$4,416,951
$29,960,982
$9,137,796
$2,842,503
$19,080,253
$49,583,854
$13,068,064
$6,621,953
$20,469,353
$19,320,763
$132,472,895
$5,028,340
$12,097,085
$22,864,379
$18,394,345
$7,594,544
$26,161,293
$9,778,992
$31,922,886
$8,037,843
$15,248,194
$15,756,448
$29,281,893
$18,112,491
$108,084,740
$19,121,376
$40,454,449
$44,820,728
$25,688,418
$94,567,244
$18,047,025
$12,931,711
$28,906,364
$2,577,974
$29,600,892
$4,516,951
$70,763,678
$16,912,855
$9,052,538
$29,662,764

Revenues Line 78

$2,934,569
$1,596,464
$11,763,580
$4,044,565
$1,275,579
$8,599,158
$22,375,790
$5,905,325
$3,047,212
$9,732,947
$9,226,961
$64,002,957
$2,435,084
$5,877,092
$11,157,709
$9,028,661
$3,733,792
$13,071,941
$4,910,332
$16,138,584
$4,104,518
$7,797,862
$8,124,851
$15,305,861
$9,635,861
$58,073,858
$10,308,522
$21,981,689
$24,664,727
$14,156,853
$53,061,769
$10,229,505
$7,376,467
$16,563,030
$1,499,716
$17,590,118
$2,689,550
$42,613,592
$10,730,430
$5,768,638
$21,306,092

% Reinbursement

36%
36%
39%
44%
45%
45%
45%
45%
46%
48%
48%
48%
48%
49%
49%
49%
49%
50%
50%
51%
51%
51%
52%
52%
53%
54%
54%
54%
55%
55%
56%
57%
57%
57%
58%
59%
60%
60%
63%
64%
72%



