AMSD DISTRICT INEQUITIES / Marcy Doud, Renae Ouillette

AMSD DISTRICT INEQUITIES / Marcy Doug, Renae Outliette				
District #	District	Expenditures Line 67	Revenues Line 78	% Reinbursement
0013-01	Columbia Heights Public Schools	\$8,186,664	\$2,934,569	36%
0286-01	Brooklyn Center Community Schools	\$4,416,951	\$1,596,464	36%
0281-01	Robbinsdale Area Schools	\$29,960,982	\$11,763,580	39%
0016-01	Spring Lake Park Schools	\$9,137,796	\$4,044,565	44%
0282-01	St. Anthony-New Brighton Independent School District	\$2,842,503	\$1,275,579	45%
0284-01	Wayzata Public Schools	\$19,080,253	\$8,599,158	45%
0279-01	Osseo Area Schools	\$49,583,854	\$22,375,790	45%
0192-01	Farmington Area Public Schools	\$13,068,064	\$5,905,325	45%
0832-01	Mahtomedi Public Schools	\$6,621,953	\$3,047,212	46%
0623-01	Roseville Area Schools	\$20,469,353	\$9,732,947	48%
0834-01	Stillwater Area Public Schools	\$19,320,763	\$9,226,961	48%
0001-03	Minneapolis Public Schools	\$132,472,895	\$64,002,957	48%
0277-01	Westonka Public Schools	\$5,028,340	\$2,435,084	48%
0280-01	Richfield Public Schools	\$12,097,085	\$5,877,092	49%
0624-01	White Bear Lake Area Schools	\$22,864,379	\$11,157,709	49%
0720-01	Shakopee Public Schools	\$18,394,345	\$9,028,661	49%
0199-01	Inver Grove Heights Schools	\$7,594,544	\$3,733,792	49%
0194-01	Lakeville Area Public Schools	\$26,161,293	\$13,071,941	50%
0283-01	St. Louis Park Public Schools	\$9,778,992	\$4,910,332	50%
0742-01	St. Cloud Area School District 742	\$31,922,886	\$16,138,584	51%
0006-03	South St. Paul Public Schools	\$8,037,843	\$4,104,518	51%
0270-01	Hopkins Public Schools	\$15,248,194	\$7,797,862	51%
0719-01	Prior Lake-Savage Area Schools	\$15,756,448	\$8,124,851	52%
0622-01	North St. Paul-Maplewood-Oakdale School District	\$29,281,893	\$15,305,861	52%
0112-01	Eastern Carver County Schools	\$18,112,491	\$9,635,861	53%
0625-01	St. Paul Public Schools	\$108,084,740	\$58,073,858	54%
0272-01	Eden Prairie Schools	\$19,121,376	\$10,308,522	54%
0833-01	South Washington County Schools	\$40,454,449	\$21,981,689	54%
0535-01	Rochester Public Schools	\$44,820,728	\$24,664,727	55%
0191-01	Burnsville-Eagan-Savage School District 191	\$25,688,418	\$14,156,853	55%
0011-01	Anoka-Hennepin School District	\$94,567,244	\$53,061,769	56%
0273-01	Edina Public Schools	\$18,047,025	\$10,229,505	57%
0197-01	West St. Paul-Mendota Heights-Eagan School District	\$12,931,711	\$7,376,467	57%
0728-01	Elk River School District ISD #728	\$28,906,364	\$16,563,030	57%
0883-01	Rockford Area Schools	\$2,577,974	\$1,499,716	58%
0271-01	Bloomington Public Schools	\$29,600,892	\$17,590,118	59%
0278-01	Orono Schools	\$4,516,951	\$2,689,550	60%
0196-01	Rosemount-Apple Valley-Eagan Public Schools	\$70,763,678	\$42,613,592	60%
0276-01	Minnetonka Public Schools	\$16,912,855	\$10,730,430	63%
0014-01	Fridley Public Schools	\$9,052,538	\$5,768,638	64%
0621-01	Mounds View Public Schools	\$29,662,764	\$21,306,092	72%